© 2020 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 02/13/20
COL_LXEW_S
LXEW
ENCLOSED AND GASKETED HIGH BAY
FEATURES 
 PH

LXEW
ENCLOSED AND GASKETED HIGH BAY
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LXEW4–35HL–RFA–EDU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LXEW 4 – – – –
Model Size Color Temp Delivered Lumens Lens Distribution Driver Voltage
LXEW
Industrial
Enclosed &
Gasketed
LED High Bay
4 4' 30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
L 11,000
M 15,000
MH 17,000
H 21,000
HV 23,000
V 30,000
X 36,000
FA Frost Impact
Resistant Acrylic
(std.)
CA Clear Impact
Resistant Acrylic
CP Clear UV Stabilized
Polycarbonate
N Narrow
Distribution
W Wide
Distribution
E Fixed Output
ED 0–10V Dimming
U 120–277V
347 347V 1
480 480V 1
Options
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack Installed, 1400 Lumens2,3
GLR Fast Blow Fuse 2
OCM Microwave Occupancy Sensor 2
DTS Dimming Bypass Module 2,3,4
SSL Stainless Steel Tamper Resistant Ready Latches
TP Tamper Proof Latches
F3C8W 3-Wire 8' Wet Cord
F3C15W 3-Wire 15' Wet Cord
F4C8W 4-Wire 8' Wet Cord
F4C15W 4-Wire 15' Wet Cord
F5C8W 5-Wire 8' Wet Cord
F5C15W 5-Wire 15' Wet Cord
F6C6W 6-Wire 6' Wet Cord
SWH Single Wet Hub 1/2" NPT Hub
DWH Dual Wet Hub 1/2" NPT Hub
Accessories
LHVQM5 Aircraft Cable, 5' (Pair)
LHVQM10 Aircraft Cable, 10' (Pair)
XEWMHSS Mounting Strap Hardware Kit, Stainless Steel, includes 4
XEWRSBZN Rigid Surface Mounting Bracket Kit, Zinc Plated, includes 2
XEWRSBSS Rigid Surface Mounting Bracket Kit, Stainless Steel, includes 2
XEWFSBSS Surface Mounting Bracket Kit, Stainless Steel, includes 2
Notes:
1 Not available with V and X packages
2 Not available with 347V/480V
3 Not available with HV, V, X lumen packages. Battery certified to 0°C
4 For emergency circuit control loads including sensors and wireless systems listed
to UL 924. Only available with 0–10V drivers. See page 7 for wiring diagram